The Viskovich Superannuation Fund
9 Loder Way
SOUTH GUILDFORD WA 6055

12t September 2022

Preparation of 2022 Accounts and Income Tax Return for the
Viskovich Superannuation Fund, and organizing audit of Same Fund.

Annual Fee:
Actuarial Certificate

Add GST:
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

The Viskovich Superannuation Fund

PAY

BILLER CODE:59972
CLIENT NO 507988

$2,350.00
$ 160.00
$2,510.00
$ 251.00
$2,761.00

$2,761.00



